EA55030-Ed1
QUAD CABLES FOR DISTRIBUTION NETWORKS
SERIES 88 AND 89
Page. 1/3
Telecommunications
cable
UV  resistant
ROHS compliant

Quad
Cable
diam
Weight
approx.
Length Drum
Code
#
Quad
Cable
diam
Weight
approx.
Length Drum
(mm) (kg/km) (m)   (mm) (kg/km) (m)
EA5503040000402N 4 8.1 56 600 AB  EA5503060000402N 4 9.8 91 600 AB
EA5503040000702N 7 8.2 72 600 AB  EA5503060000702N 7 10.5 132 600 AB
EA5503040001402N 14 10.0 121 600 AB  EA5503060001402N 14 13.1 232 600 BB
EA5503040002802N 28 12.5 213 600 AB  EA5503060002802N 28 16.9 424 600 BB
EA5503040005702N 56 16.0 391 600 BB  EA5503060005602N 56 22.2 797 600 DB
EA5503040011402N 112 21.5 739 600 DB  EA5503060011302N 112 29.9 1565 600 FB
EA5503040022802N 224 28.9 1439 300 DB  EA5503060022602N 224 40.2 3006 300 FB
EA5503040045402N 448 38.8 2759 300 FB  EA5503060045102N 448 56.9 5870 300 GB
EA5503040090302N 896 53.0 5358 300 GB
Diameter : 0.80 mm
Code
#
Quad
Cable
diam
Weight
approx.
Length Drum
(mm) (kg/km) (m)
EA5503080000402N 4 11.5 136 600 AB
EA5503080000702N 7 12.6 208 600 BB
EA5503080001402N 14 16.1 377 600 BB
EA5503080002802N 28 21.1 703 600 DB
EA5503080005602N 56 28.6 1376 600 FB